Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.Voc in Food Processing and Quality

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10of4

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

M anagement

Student Name Mother Name
AWATE MAYUR VIJAY MANISHA
AWATE NIRAJ SUNIL LATA
BACHKAR AVINASH POPAT SUNITA
BADHE ATUL SUHAS SANGITA
BHALERAO VAIBHAV BAJIRAO SUNITA
BHOR MAYUR SANTOSH NIRMALA
BHOR PRANJAL SHAMKANT SWAPNA
CHASKAR ANITA BHASKAR ASHA
DOKE SAKSHI MAHENDRA SAVITA
GAWADE DISHA SUNIL SWATI
GHODAKE ROHIT RAVASAHEB NISHA
KAMBALE SHUBHAM SATISH SHARDA
KATKAR AKSHAY NAGANNATH GAURI
KHARAT VAIBHAV RAMESH NEETA
KUSAL PALLAVI DIPAK ANITA
LABADE ARATI KISAN ALKA
MENGADE DHANASHREE SANDEEP SHILPA
MORE KESHAV RAMDAS ASHA
PACHPUTE BHAGYASHRI ASHOK MIRA
PADWAL NIKITA BHARAT SAVITA
PANCHAL SHILPA VIJAYKUMAR AHILYABAI
PANCHARAS AKSHAY MANOHAR MANISHA
PINGALE PRANAV BHARAT MANISHA
RAWADE SURAJ ARJUN CHHAYA
SHAIKH SHAKIL BADASHAHA MUNNI
SHINDE AKANKSHA SUNIL SAVITA
SHINDE DEEP KISHOR SEEMA
SHINDE OMKAR DNYANESHWAR JAYASHREE
SHINDE ONKAR RAJENDRA SUSHILA
SHINDE ROHIT VIRENDRA NISHA
SHINDE RUPESH MACHHINDRA SUNITA
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Eligibility No
12019280594
12019280571
12019280591
12019280560
12019280575
12019280582
12019280578
12019280585
12019280583
12019280584
12019280588
12019280566
12019280563
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TAVHARE TEJAS MARTAND

TEKE NIKITA VILAS

WAGH MANALI BHARAT

WAYAL AISHWARYA SITARAM

M anagement
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TULSABAI

KALPANA

SHUBHANGI

ASMITA

12019280562 T007611

12019280565 T007611

12019280569 T007611

12019280572 T007611
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

M anagement

Student Name Mother Name
AUTI PRIYANKA VIKAS MEENA
BAGADE ADITI JAYPRAKASH SARIKA
BHAGWAT AISHWARYA DATTATRAYA RANJANA
BHAIYYE POOJA SHRIPATI MANGAL
BHALERAO ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA SHUSHMA
BHALERAO RUTUJA KAILAS REKHA
BHALERAO SANKET BALSHIRAM SAVITA
CHASKAR ABHUJIT SHAM SHAILA
CHASKAR SIDDHESH MALHARI RATNAPRABHA
CHASKAR UTKARSHA SHANKAR MANGAL
CHAVHAN SIDDHESH KAILAS SAVITA
DALVI SAMEER RAJEDRA SUREKHA
DHOTRE YOGESH SHIVAJI SANGITA
GAWADE KOMAL KAILAS NIMA
GAWADE MANALI VITTHAL RATAN
JADHAV RUCHITA GORAKSHA VIMAL
JADHAV SAGAR RAMESH KANTABAI
KAHADANE MANISH SANTOSH VIDHYA
KALEPATIL SIDDHESH ASHOK PRATIBHA
KANADE ANIKET NANDKUMAR SARIKA
KANADE HARSHAD BHAGWAN ARUNA
LOKHANDE SNEHAL RAJENDRA SHAKUNTALA
LONDHE ANUJA GANGARAM ASHA
NIGHOT RUSHIKESH VILAS MANISHA
NIGHOT SHUBHAM PRADIP PRAMILA
PADWAL PRATHAMESH SURESH SAVITA
PINGALE AKANKSHA ANIL SUVARN
POKHARKAR BHAGYASHRI ANAND SITABAI
SAID CHAITNYA SUBHASH SAVITA
SAYYAD MOHAMMAD SAQUIB SAJID SABIHA

SAYYAD MOHD FAISAL MOHD JHOUR

RAEES FATENA
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12019280636
12019280605
12019280621
12019280608
12019280638
12019280632
12019280624
12019280633
12019280625
12019280615
12019280619
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67 SHEWALE ANKITA RAMESH SHUBHANGI 2 12019280622 T007612
68 SHINDE AJINKYA BALASAHEB RASHMI 2 12019280598 T007612
69 SHINDE BHUSHAN SITARRAM SUNITA 2 12019280630 T007612
70 SONAWANE PRANALI RAOSAHEB CHITRA 2 12019280627 T007612
71 TAMBOLI NADIM JAINUDDIN KHATUN 2 12019280623 T007612
72 TEMKAR SWAMI BALU SULBHA 2 12019280596 T007612
73 TEMKAR VAISHNAVI SANJAY JYOTI 2 12019280637 T007612
74 THORAT PRATHAMESH RAMESH LATA 2 12019280613 T007612
75 THORAT PRATIKSHA DATTATRAY VANDANA 2 12019280604 T007612
76 VISHWASRAO SHITAL DILIP ARUNA 2 12019280620 T007612
77 WAJE KAVERI SHANTARAM PUSPA 2 12019280606 T007612
78 WALSE SHUBHAM DEVIDAS KAVITA 2 12019280628 T007612
79 WAVHAL GANESH SURESH SADHANA 2 12019280601 T007612
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